CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Produit
Name and address of the applicant
Norn et adresse du demandeur
Name and address of the manufacturer
Norn et adresse du fabricant
Name and address of the factory

1) Cincon Electronics Co., Ltd.
No.306, 14F, Hsin Yi Rd. Sec 4, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
2) Dongguan Cincon Electronics Limited
No. 1 Jing Xiang Rd.
DongCheng Foreign Trade Industrial Park, Zhu Shan
DongCheng District, DongGuan, GuangDong, CN-523128, P.R. China
3) Cincon Electronic Factory
SI-5066 Al
No.8-1 Fu Kung Rd. Fu Hsing Park, Fu Hsing Hsiang, Chang Hua Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
NOMENCLATURE:
ZPSAlOO-x ("x" stands for the voltage) may include any version with an output voltage between 5Vdc and 48Vdc.
RATINGS (continued):
Input: 100-240 Vac; 1,5 A; 50-60 Hz
Output: ZPSAl00-5: 5 Vdc; 20 A
ZPSAl00-9: 9 Vdc; 11,2 A
ZPSAI00-12: 12 Vdc; 8,4 A
ZPSAI00-15: 15 Vdc; 6,7 A
ZPSAI00-18: 18 Vdc; 5,6 A
ZPSAI00-24: 24 Vdc; 4,2 A
ZPSAI00-48: 48 Vdc; 2,1 A
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (continued):
This CB Test Certificate substitute previously issued CB Test Certificate No. SI-5066, dated 2016-02-05 due to the
typo correction on the CB Test Certificate.
Additional information (if necessary)